6
Bu
ild
in
g
Se
rv
ic

Flanges  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .55
Isolation Valves  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .57
Model Designation:
Stratos ECO 16 RFC
16 = Max Head
RF= Rotating Flange
C = Check Valve
	Building Services
	High Efficiency Circulators
	ECO
	Stratos
	Stratos Z
	Stratos D
	Stratos GIGA
	Cast Iron Circulators
	Star S
	Star
	Top S 1ph
	Top S 3ph
	Bronze Circulators
	Z-15
	Star Bronze
	Top Z
	Sump and Sewage
	MTS
	SP
	Inline Pumps
	IL
	IPL
	End Suction Pumps
	NL
	Suction Diffusers
	Triple Duty Valves
	Foot Mount Motors
	Booster Systems
	COR MVI 15
	COR MVI 30
	COR MVI 50
	COR MVI 80
	Multistage Pumps
	Helix
	MVIS
	MVI - Oval
	MVI - ANSI
	MC/MP
	Boiler Room Accessories
	Flanges and Accessories
	DHW Accessories
	Cast Iron Flanges
	Bronze Flanges
	Replacement Parts
	Ball Valve Kits
	GPS - Guaranteed Pump Shipment
	GPS - Outline
	GPS - Sewage Pumps
	GPS - Pricing
	GPS - Accessories
	GPS - Options
	GPS - Selection & Calcualtion
	GPS - Warranty
	Water Management
	3" FA Sewage Pumps
	4" FA Sewage Pumps
	6" FA Sewage Pumps
	8" FA Sewage Pumps
	Groundwater
	3HS
	4HS
	TWI 4"
	TWI 6"
	TWI 8"
	TWI 10"
	TWU 4"